
1 友  野  一  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

同志社大学 8 146.96 76.46 70.50 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 4S+2T 11.80 1.33 13.132 2 1 1 1

2 2S 1.30 0.07 1.371 0 0 -1 1

3 3A 8.50 -2.00 6.50-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.50 3.101 0 1 1 1

5 StSq3 3.30 1.00 4.302 2 2 2 2

6 3A+3T 14.08 X -0.67 13.41-1 -1 -1 1 0

7 3Lo 5.61 X -0.23 5.38-1 -1 0 0 1

8 3S 4.84 X -0.23 4.610 -1 -1 0 0

9 3Lz+2T 8.03 X 0.70 8.731 1 0 1 1

10 CCoSp2V 2.00 0.50 2.501 1 1 1 1

11 ChSq1 2.00 1.40 3.402 2 2 2 1

12 3F 5.83 X 0.70 6.531 0 1 1 1

13 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.501 0 1 1 1

72.89 76.46

Skating Skills 2.00 6.927.75 7.00 6.25 6.75 7.00

Transitions 2.00 6.837.50 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.75

Performance 2.00 7.177.75 7.50 6.50 7.00 7.00

Composition 2.00 7.087.75 7.25 6.75 7.00 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 7.257.75 7.50 6.50 7.00 7.25

70.50

2 中  村      優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西大学 7 131.98 67.46 65.52 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 3A+2T 9.80 1.33 11.131 1 1 2 2

3 3F! ! 5.30 0.00 5.300 0 0 0 0

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.50 3.101 0 1 1 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.83 4.132 2 2 1 1

6 3A 9.35 X -3.00 6.35-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 3F+3T 10.56 X 0.70 11.261 1 1 1 1

8 2A+1Lo+3S 9.02 X 0.70 9.721 1 1 1 1

9 3Lz< < 4.62 X -2.10 2.52-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

10 CCoSp1V 1.70 0.00 1.701 0 0 0 0

11 ChSq1 2.00 1.17 3.172 1 1 2 2

12 3Lo 5.61 X 0.47 6.080 0 1 1 1

13 FCCoSp2V 2.00 -0.10 1.90-1 -1 0 0 0

66.96 67.46

Skating Skills 2.00 6.426.75 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.25

Transitions 2.00 6.256.50 5.00 6.75 6.50 5.75

Performance 2.00 6.506.75 6.25 6.50 7.00 6.25

Composition 2.00 6.677.25 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.927.50 6.50 7.00 7.00 6.75

65.52

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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3 本  田  太  一

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西大学 9 119.74 66.74 54.00 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A+2T 9.80 1.00 10.801 1 1 1 1

2 3A 8.50 1.33 9.832 2 1 1 1

3 3Lz 6.00 -2.10 3.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 -1 1 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 0 0

6 3F+2T 7.26 X 0.00 7.260 0 0 1 0

7 2A+3T+1Lo 8.91 X -0.93 7.98-3 -1 -2 0 -1

8 CSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 -1 0 0

9 3S 4.84 X 0.70 5.541 0 1 1 1

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.670 1 1 0 0

11 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 1 1

12 3F 5.83 X 0.00 5.830 0 0 0 0

13 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 1 0 0

66.07 66.74

Skating Skills 2.00 5.505.50 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.50

Transitions 2.00 5.085.00 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.00

Performance 2.00 5.425.50 5.50 6.00 5.25 5.25

Composition 2.00 5.585.75 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.425.50 6.00 5.50 5.25 5.00

54.00

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 渡  邊  純  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西学院大学 5 107.54 50.20 57.34 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz! ! 6.00 -0.70 5.300 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 3S 4.40 0.23 4.631 -1 0 0 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 0

4 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.10-1 0 0 0 0

5 StSq3 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 1 0 0

6 2A+1Lo+2S 5.10 0.00 5.100 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.501 0 0 0 0

8 3T+2T 6.16 X -0.23 5.930 -1 -1 0 0

9 2Lo 1.98 X -0.30 1.68-1 -2 -1 -1 0

10 CCSp4 3.20 0.00 3.200 0 0 1 0

11 3T+2T 6.16 X 0.00 6.160 0 0 0 0

12 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 0 1 1 1

13 ChSq1 2.00 -0.33 1.67-1 -1 1 0 -1

50.53 50.20

Skating Skills 2.00 5.755.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50

Transitions 2.00 5.675.00 5.50 6.00 6.00 5.50

Performance 2.00 5.675.50 5.00 5.75 6.25 5.75

Composition 2.00 5.755.50 5.75 6.00 6.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.835.75 5.50 6.25 6.00 5.75

57.34
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5 杉  中  建  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西学院大学 4 103.41 57.57 47.84 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3A+2T 9.80 1.00 10.801 1 1 1 1

2 3F 5.30 -1.40 3.90-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 3A 8.50 1.00 9.501 1 0 1 1

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.601 -1 0 0 0

5 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 -1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.17 2.43-1 -1 0 0 0

7 3S+2T 6.27 X 0.00 6.270 0 0 0 0

8 2A+1Lo+2F 6.27 X 0.00 6.27-1 0 0 0 0

9 3T 4.73 X -2.10 2.63-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 3S 4.84 X -2.10 2.74-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

11 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 0 0 1

12 ChSq1 2.00 0.47 2.470 1 1 0 1

13 FCCoSp1 2.00 -0.30 1.70-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

60.84 57.57

Skating Skills 2.00 4.924.75 5.50 4.50 4.75 5.25

Transitions 2.00 4.834.00 5.50 4.75 4.25 5.50

Performance 2.00 4.674.50 6.00 4.25 4.25 5.25

Composition 2.00 4.754.75 5.50 4.50 4.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.754.50 5.25 4.50 4.50 5.25

47.84

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

6 時  國  隼  輔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

同志社大学 3 99.04 46.20 52.84 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

2 2Lze e 1.50 -0.60 0.90-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 3F<+2T < 5.00 -0.70 4.30-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

4 FCSSp3 2.60 -0.10 2.50-1 0 0 -1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.100 1 1 1 1

6 3T+3T 9.46 X 0.00 9.460 0 0 1 0

7 3F< < 4.07 X -0.70 3.37-1 0 -1 -1 -1

8 3Lo< < 3.96 X -2.10 1.86-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

9 ChSq1 2.00 0.70 2.701 1 2 1 0

10 3S+2T<+2Lo < 7.81 X -0.93 6.88-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

11 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

13 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

50.73 46.20

Skating Skills 2.00 5.335.50 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.25

Transitions 2.00 5.255.00 6.00 5.25 5.25 5.25

Performance 2.00 5.175.25 5.25 4.75 5.75 5.00

Composition 2.00 5.255.25 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.425.50 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.25

52.84
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7 笹  原  景一朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

同志社大学 6 95.28 41.78 53.50 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.630 0 1 1 1

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.17 3.671 -1 0 1 0

3 2F! ! 1.90 -0.30 1.60-1 -1 -1 -1 0

4 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 -1 0 0

5 3Lz 6.00 0.70 6.701 1 1 1 1

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.17 2.471 0 0 1 0

7 ChSq1 2.00 0.70 2.701 1 0 1 1

8 3Lz+1T 7.04 X -0.70 6.34-2 -1 -1 -1 0

9 3T 4.73 X 0.47 5.201 0 0 1 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 0 1 1

11 2S 1.43 X -0.47 0.96-3 -2 -3 -2 -2

12 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.21-1 0 0 0 0

13 FCCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.90-1 0 -1 1 0

40.31 41.78

Skating Skills 2.00 5.585.25 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.50

Transitions 2.00 5.084.75 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.00

Performance 2.00 5.175.00 5.50 5.00 6.00 5.00

Composition 2.00 5.505.25 6.25 5.25 5.75 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.425.25 5.75 5.25 5.75 5.00

53.50

8 山  田  晋  一

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西学院大学 2 83.68 39.84 43.84 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

3 2S<< << 0.40 -0.30 0.10-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

5 ChSq1 2.00 -0.17 1.83-1 -1 0 0 0

6 3S+2T 5.70 -0.23 5.47-1 -1 0 0 0

7 3T 4.30 -1.40 2.90-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

8 CSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 0 0

9 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

10 3T+2T 6.16 X 0.00 6.160 0 0 0 0

11 2A+1Lo+2F! ! 6.27 X -0.50 5.77-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

12 StSq2 2.60 -0.17 2.43-1 -1 0 0 0

13 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.90-1 -1 1 0 0

42.71 39.84

Skating Skills 2.00 4.584.75 5.00 4.50 4.25 4.50

Transitions 2.00 4.424.25 4.75 4.50 4.00 4.50

Performance 2.00 4.254.50 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25

Composition 2.00 4.424.50 3.75 4.75 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.254.25 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.25

43.84
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9 石  橋  健  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西学院大学 1 73.86 28.18 46.68 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lze e 1.50 -0.30 1.20-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

2 3F< < 3.70 -2.10 1.60-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 3S+1T 4.80 0.00 4.800 0 0 0 0

4 CSSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

6 1Lze e 0.50 -0.20 0.30-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.001 0 0 0 0

8 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 -1 0 0 0

9 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 1

10 3S< < 3.41 X -1.87 1.54-3 -3 -3 -2 -2

11 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 1 1

12 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

13 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 1 0 0 0

32.15 28.18

Skating Skills 2.00 4.834.50 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.00

Transitions 2.00 4.674.00 4.25 5.00 4.75 5.00

Performance 2.00 4.504.50 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.75

Composition 2.00 4.674.50 4.50 5.00 4.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.674.75 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.75

46.68

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2017 近畿選手権大会

2017年10月06日～09日

尼崎スポーツの森（尼崎市）
Version:2017.28.16.405

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 男子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/10/09 20:47 Page 4


